                                                     H48SC28016
450W DC/DC Power Module
DS_H48SC28016_12092020                                                                        E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
P1
 FEATURES
 High efficiency: 95% @ 28V/16A
 Size:

P20
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
H 48 S C 280 16 N R F H
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number
of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
Pin
assignme
nt
H - Half
Brick
48 -
36V~75V
S - Single C -
Series
number
280 - 28V 16 - 16A
N -
Negative
P-
Positive
K - 0.110”
N - 0.145”
R - 0.170”
F - RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free
 PMBUS
pin(10~16pin)
Heat spreader
A No No
B Yes No
C Yes Yes
H No Yes
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
H48SC28016NRFH 36V~75V 17A 28V 16A 95.0% @ 48Vin
H48SC28016NRFC 36V~75V 17A 28V 16A 95.0% @ 48Vin